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Women / 1A / ACH
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kelsey Allocca108
1088409 Flipnastics

8.900 9.250 9.1509.225 36.525
7 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Lyla Earl106
1057231 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 9.2509.000 36.425
3 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Ainsley Mosty105
1057220 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.2509.050 35.650
4* 8T 2 1T 3T

3T

Sophia Nguyen111
1088432 Flipnastics

9.000 9.200 8.9508.500 35.650
4* 2T 7 9 3T

3T

Bella Blanchard107
991149 Flipnastics

8.750 9.200 9.1508.425 35.525
10 2T 8 5T 5 

5 

Paige Roberts112
1088442 Flipnastics

8.800 8.600 9.0508.950 35.400
9 6 4 7 6 

6 

Addison Alaniz104
1057209 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 9.2508.675 35.375
1T 8T 5 1T 7 

7 

Ella Rose Sumner114
1088458 Flipnastics

9.100 8.200 9.1758.600 35.075
1T 11 6 4 8 

8 

Ashna Ross113
1088451 Flipnastics

8.850 8.450 9.0258.350 34.675
8 7 9 8 9 

9 

Sophia Gopar-Rojas109
1088414 Flipnastics

8.550 8.900 8.7758.325 34.550
14 5 10 10 10 

10 

Natalie Nogowski115
1076389 GYMACT

8.950 8.250 8.4008.300 33.900
6 10 11 14 11 

11 

Eliana Salazar116
1076423 GYMACT

8.700 8.000 8.6008.100 33.400
11T 12 13 11 12 

12 

Ana Victoria Mata110
1088422 Flipnastics

8.600 6.550 8.5758.225 31.950
13 14 12 12 13 

13 

Ava Aguilar117
1076433 GYMACT

8.700 6.650 8.5257.900 31.775
11T 13 15 13 14 

14 

Lynlee Redding103
1048578 AAGI

8.400 5.950 8.3008.025 30.675
15 16 14 15 15 

15 

Joelee Redding102
1048576 AAGI

8.150 5.600 8.0507.600 29.400
18 17 16 16 16 

16 

Averie Nesrsta118
1079471 GYMACT

8.200 6.200 7.5507.150 29.100
16T 15 18 17 17 

17 

Jade Baker101
1048539 AAGI

8.200 5.000 7.2007.375 27.775
16T 18 17 18 18 

18 
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